assessment _id

BROAD-495000200
BROAD-504910200
BROAD-504911550
BROAD-504913550
BROAD-504914700
BROAD-504915500
BROAD-504917100
BROAD-504917400
BROAD-505000300
BROAD-505012800
BROAD-505013850
BROAD-505014650
BROAD-505018350
BROAD-505026700
BROAD-505031550
BROAD-505031750
BROAD-505032300
BROAD-505032500
BROAD-505032650
BROAD-505034950
BROAD-514900350
BROAD-514905150
BROAD-515000450
BROAD-515003600
BROAD-515013900
BROAD-515015550
BROAD-515029450
BROAD-515031600
WHIWO-495009625
WHIWO-505011350
WHIWO-505015800
WHIWO-505016600

sale_id

1551076
1502502
2230191
1513703
1570514
1519959
2209672
1510581
1564001
1510578
2218377
2104977
1052555
1508562
2101759
2044894
1572137
1529993
1566718
2012092
2232200
1551079
1536309
1528339
2050952
2104978
2012096
1053410
1547014
2219610
1527928
1527325

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

3.06
0.94
1.58
0.75
0.72
0.93
0.99
1.00
1.25
0.76
3.41
0.99
1.00
1.30
0.97
0.97
1.06
1.34
0.63
1.23
0.75
1.04
0.77
0.99
1.10
1.00
111
0.95
1.07
1.04
0.74
191



